



USER MANUAL

Sorter toy

INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI

Sorter- układanka drewniana

BETRIEBSANLEITUNG

Sortierer - Holzpuzzle

NÁVOD K OBSLUZE

Třídíč - dřevěné puzzle

INSTRUCTIONS D'UTILISATION

Trieur - puzzle en bois

INSTRUCCIONES DE OPERACION

Clasificador - rompecabezas de madera

ISTRUZIONI OPERATIVE

Selezionatore - puzzle in legno

MANUAL DE UTILIZARE

Sorter - puzzle din lemn

HASZNÁLATI UTASÍTÁS

Válogató - fa puzzle

POUŽÍVATEĽSKÁ PRÍRUČKA

Triedička - drevené puzzle

KASUTUSJUHEND

Sorter - puidust pusle

VARTOTOJO VADOVAS

Rūšiuoklis – medinė dėlionė

LIETOTĀJA ROKASGRĀMATA

Šķirotājs - koka puzzle

ПОСІБНИК КОРИСТУВАЧА

Сортер - дерев'яний пазл

РЪКОВОДСТВО ЗА УПОТРЕБА

Сортер - дървен пъзел

KORISNIČKI PRIRUČNIK

Sorter - drvena slagalica

ANVÄNDARMANUAL

Sorterare - träpussel

ΕΓΧΕΙΡΙΔΙΟ ΧΡΗΣΤΗ

Διαλογέας - ξύλινο παζλ



Watermarkly

GEBRUIKERSHANDLEIDING

Sorteerder - houten puzzel

BRUGERVEJLEDNING

Sorter - træpuslespil

MANUAL DO UTILIZADOR

Classificador - puzzle de madeira

PRIROČNIK ZA UPORABO

Razvrščalnik - lesena sestavljanica

KÄYTTÖOHJE

Lajittelija - puinen palapeli

M: 00022492 (SNA-3935)

Manufacturer/Producent/Hersteller/Výrobce/ Producteur/Productor/Produttore/Producător/Termelő/Producent/Tootja/
Gamintojas/Ražotājs/Продюсер/Продуцент/Proizvodač/Producent/Παραγωγός/Producent/Producer/Produtor/
Producent/Tuottaja:

ISO TRADE Sp. z o. o.
Gniewomierz 173
59-241 Gniewomierz, Poland

WEEE-Reg.-Nr. - DE 12589110

00022492 M: SNA-3935



5 900779 946200 >



Watermarkly

EN

Ladies and Gentlemen, thank you for purchasing our product!
Before starting to use, please read the following instructions
for the correct use of the product. Please keep these instructions on
future and to follow its recommendations, as non-compliance may endanger life or health.

Important: KEEP FOR FUTURE REFERENCE!

- Please read it completely before use and follow all instructions in the manual.
- Do not use the product if any part is missing or damaged.
- Please keep this manual for future reference.

SPECIFICATION:

- Color: multicolor
- Number of pieces: 15 pieces + wooden base
- Base dimensions: length 30 cm, width 6 cm, height 5 cm
- Dimensions of a single element: the largest block 5.5 cm x 5.5 cm
- Block thickness: 1.5 cm

INCLUDED:

- base
- 3 rectangles
- 3 triangles
- 3 circles
- 3 squares
- 3 pentagons

FEATURES:

A toy that will provide your child with long hours of fun, and at the same time develop your child's logical thinking. The game involves matching elements in different colored shapes to wooden pegs. Each shape has a different number of pegs to hold. Each block comes in three sizes and shades.

CLEANING:

The product should be wiped with a damp cloth.

WARNING:

- Warning. Not suitable for children under 36 months. Small parts. Choking hazard
- The products are not suitable for consumption.
- Do not expose to harsh weather conditions or fire.
- Use in accordance with the intended purpose.
- Do not ignore the age recommendations of the user.
- Do not use a damaged product.
- An adult is required for assembly.
- Do not store unassembled parts in places where children can reach
- The packaging is not a toy. The toy should be unpacked by an adult and the packaging and its parts removed from the reach of the child.



PL

Szanowni Państwo, dziękujemy za zakup naszego produktu!
Przed przystąpieniem do używania, prosimy zapoznać się z poniższą instrukcją
w celu prawidłowego użytkowania produktu. Prosimy o zachowanie niniejszej instrukcji na
przyszłość oraz o zastosowanie się do jej zaleceń, ponieważ jej nieprzestrzeganie może zagrażać życiu lub zdrowiu.

Ważne : ZACHOWAĆ NA PRZYSZŁOŚĆ !

- Proszę przeczytać w całości przed rozpoczęciem użytkowania i przestrzegać wszystkich wytycznych zawartych w instrukcji.
- Nie używać produktu jeżeli jakiegokolwiek części brakuje bądź jest uszkodzona.
- Proszę zachować instrukcję na przyszłość.

SPECYFIKACJA:

- Kolor: wielokolorowy
- Ilość sztuk: 15 szt. + podstawa drewniana
- Wymiary podstawki: długość 30 cm, szerokość 6 cm, wysokość 5 cm
- Wymiary pojedynczego elementu: największy klocek 5,5 cm x 5,5 cm
- Grubość klocka: 1,5 cm

WZESTAWIE:

- podstawa
- 3 prostokąty
- 3 trójkąty
- 3 koła
- 3 kwadraty
- 3 pięciokąty

CHARAKTERYSTYKA:

Zabawka, która zapewni dziecku długie godziny przyjemnej zabawy, a jednocześnie pozwoli rozwinąć logiczne myślenie dziecka. Zabawa polega na dopasowaniu do drewnianych kołeczków elementów w różnych kolorowych kształtach. Każdy kształt ma inną ilość kołków do przetrzymania. Każdy klocek występuje w trzech rozmiarach oraz odcieniach.

CZYSZCZENIE:

Produkt należy przemyć wilgotną ściereczką.

OSTRZEŻENIA

- Ostrzeżenie. Nieodpowiednie dla dzieci poniżej 36. miesiąca. Małe części. Ryzyko zadławienia
- Produkty są niebezpieczne do spożycia.
- Nie należy wystawiać na działanie trudnych warunków atmosferycznych i ognia.
- Stosować zgodnie z przeznaczeniem.
- Nie należy ignorować zaleceń co do wieku użytkownika.
- Nie należy używać uszkodzonego produktu.
- Do montażu wymagana jest osoba pełnoletnia.
- Nie należy przechowywać niezamontowanych części w miejscach do których mogą mieć dostęp dzieci
- Opakowanie nie jest zabawką. Zabawka powinna być rozpakowana przez osobę dorosłą, a opakowanie i jego fragmenty usunięte z zasięgu rąk dziecka.



DE

Sehr geehrte Damen und Herren, vielen Dank, dass Sie sich für unser Produkt entschieden haben!
Bevor Sie mit der Verwendung beginnen, lesen Sie bitte die folgenden Anweisungen für die korrekte Verwendung des Produkts. Bitte halten Sie diese Anweisungen auf Zukunft und seine Empfehlungen zu befolgen, da Nichteinhaltung Leben oder Gesundheit gefährden kann.

Wichtig: BEHALTEN SIE FÜR ZUKÜNFTIGE REFERENZEN!

- Bitte lesen Sie es vor Gebrauch vollständig durch und befolgen Sie alle Anweisungen im Handbuch.
- Verwenden Sie das Produkt nicht, wenn Teile fehlen oder beschädigt sind.
- Bitte bewahren Sie dieses Handbuch zum späteren Nachschlagen auf.

SPEZIFIKATION:

- Farbe: mehrfarbig
- Stückzahl: 15 Stück + Holzsockel
- Maße des Ständers: Länge 30 cm, Breite 6 cm, Höhe 5 cm
- Abmessungen eines einzelnen Elements: größter Block 5,5 cm x 5,5 cm
- Blockstärke: 1,5 cm

INBEGRIFFEN:

- Basis
- 3 Rechtecke
- 3 Dreiecke
- 3 Räder
- 3 Quadrate
- 3 Fünfecke

MERKMAL:

Ein Spielzeug, das Ihrem Kind viele Stunden lang angenehmen Spaß bietet und gleichzeitig das logische Denken Ihres Kindes fördert. Bei dem Spiel geht es darum, Elemente in verschiedenen bunten Formen an Holzpflocke anzupassen. Jede Form hat eine unterschiedliche Anzahl von Stiften zum Halten. Jeder Block ist in drei Größen und Farben erhältlich.

REINIGUNG:

Das Produkt sollte mit einem feuchten Tuch gewaschen werden.

WARNUNG:

- Warnung. Nicht geeignet für Kinder unter 36 Monaten. Kleine Teile. Erstickungsgefahr
- Die Produkte sind nicht zum Verzehr geeignet.
- Nicht rauen Wetterbedingungen und Feuer aussetzen.
- Bestimmungsgemäß verwenden.
- Ignorieren Sie keine Empfehlungen bezüglich des Alters des Benutzers.
- Verwenden Sie kein beschädigtes Produkt.
- Für die Montage ist ein Erwachsener erforderlich.
- Lagern Sie nicht zusammengebaute Teile nicht an Orten, wo Kinder darauf zugreifen können.
- Die Verpackung ist kein Spielzeug. Das Auspacken des Spielzeugs sollte durch einen Erwachsenen erfolgen und die Verpackung und deren Teile sollten außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern entfernt werden.



CS

Dámy a pánové, děkujeme vám za zakoupení našeho produktu!
Před zahájením používání si přečtěte následující pokyny
pro správné použití produktu. Tyto pokyny si prosím ponechejte
dodržovat její doporučení, protože nedodržení může ohrozit život nebo zdraví.

Důležité: UCHOVÁVEJTE BUDOUCNOST!

- Před použitím si jej prosím pečlivě přečtěte a postupujte podle pokynů v příručce.
- Nepoužívejte výrobek, pokud některá část chybí nebo je poškozena.
- Tuto příručku si prosím uschovejte pro budoucí použití.

SPECIFIKACE:

- Barva: vícebarevná
- Počet dílků: 15 dílků + dřevěný podstavec
- Rozměry stojanu: délka 30 cm, šířka 6 cm, výška 5 cm
- Rozměry jednoho prvku: největší blok 5,5 cm x 5,5 cm
- Tloušťka bloku: 1,5 cm

ZAHRNUTO:

- základna
- 3 obdélníky
- 3 trojúhelníky
- 3 kola
- 3 čtverce
- 3 pětiúhelníky

CHARAKTERISTICKÝ:

Hračka, která zajistí vašemu dítěti dlouhé hodiny příjemné zábavy a zároveň bude rozvíjet logické myšlení vašeho dítěte. Hra zahrnuje přiřazování prvků v různých barevných tvarech k dřevěným kolíčkům. Každý tvar má jiný počet kolíčků, které lze držet. Každý blok je dodáván ve třech velikostech a odstínech.

ČIŠTĚNÍ:

Výrobek je třeba umýt vlhkým hadříkem.

VAROVÁNÍ:

- Varování. Nevhodné pro děti do 36 měsíců. Malé části. Nebezpečí udušení
- Výrobky jsou nevhodné ke spotřebě.
- Nevystavujte nepříznivým povětrnostním podmínkám a ohni.
- Používejte dle určení.
- Neignorujte doporučení týkající se věku uživatele.
- Nepoužívejte poškozený výrobek.
- K montáži je nutná dospělá osoba.
- Neskladujte nesmontované díly na místech, kde k nim mají přístup děti.
- Obal není hračka. Hračku by měla vybalit dospělá osoba a obal a jeho části by měly být odstraněny mimo dosah dítěte.



FR

Mesdames et Messieurs, merci d'avoir acheté notre produit!
Avant d'utiliser, veuillez lire les instructions suivantes
pour une utilisation correcte du produit. Veuillez garder ces instructions sur
l'avenir et de suivre ses recommandations, car le non-respect peut mettre la vie ou la santé en danger.

Important: GARDER POUR L'AVENIR!

- Veuillez le lire complètement avant utilisation et suivez toutes les instructions du manuel.
- N'utilisez pas le produit si une pièce est manquante ou endommagée.
- S'il vous plaît garder ce manuel pour référence future.

SPÉCIFICATION:

- Couleur : multicolore
- Nombre de pièces : 15 pièces + socle en bois
- Dimensions du support : longueur 30 cm, largeur 6 cm, hauteur 5 cm
- Dimensions d'un seul élément : plus grand bloc 5,5 cm x 5,5 cm
- Épaisseur du bloc : 1,5 cm

COMPRIS:

- base
- 3 rectangles
- 3 triangles
- 3 roues
- 3 carrés
- 3 pentagones

CARACTÉRISTIQUES:

Un jouet qui offrira à votre enfant de longues heures de plaisir agréable tout en développant sa pensée logique. Le jeu consiste à associer des éléments de diverses formes colorées à des chevilles en bois. Chaque forme a un nombre différent de piquets à tenir. Chaque bloc est disponible en trois tailles et nuances.

NETTOYAGE:

Le produit doit être lavé avec un chiffon humide.

AVERTISSEMENT:

- Avertissement. Ne convient pas aux enfants de moins de 36 mois. Petites pièces. Risque d'étouffement
- Les produits sont impropres à la consommation.
- Ne pas exposer aux intempéries et au feu.
- Utiliser comme prévu.
- Ne pas ignorer les recommandations concernant l'âge de l'utilisateur.
- Ne pas utiliser un produit endommagé.
- Un adulte est requis pour le montage.
- Ne stockez pas les pièces non assemblées dans des endroits accessibles aux enfants.
- L'emballage n'est pas un jouet. Le jouet doit être déballé par un adulte et l'emballage et ses fragments doivent être retirés de la portée de l'enfant.



ES

Señoras y señores, ¡gracias por adquirir nuestro producto!
Antes de usar, lea las siguientes instrucciones
para el correcto uso del producto. Mantenga estas instrucciones en
futuro y seguir sus recomendaciones, ya que su incumplimiento puede poner en peligro la vida o la salud.

Importante: ¡GUARDE PARA EL FUTURO!

- Léalo completamente antes de usarlo y siga todas las instrucciones del manual.
- No utilice el producto si alguna pieza falta o está dañada.
- Por favor conserve este manual para referencias futuras.

ESPECIFICACIÓN:

- Color: multicolor
- Número de piezas: 15 piezas + base de madera
- Dimensiones del soporte: largo 30 cm, ancho 6 cm, alto 5 cm
- Dimensiones de un solo elemento: bloque más grande 5,5 cm x 5,5 cm
- Grosor del bloque: 1,5 cm.

INCLUIDO:

- base
- 3 rectángulos
- 3 triángulos
- 3 ruedas
- 3 cuadrados
- 3 pentágonos

CARACTERÍSTICA:

Un juguete que proporcionará a tu hijo largas horas de agradable diversión y al mismo tiempo desarrollará el pensamiento lógico de tu hijo. El juego consiste en unir elementos de varias formas coloridas con clavijas de madera. Cada forma tiene un número diferente de clavijas para sujetar. Cada bloque viene en tres tamaños y tonos.

LIMPIEZA:

El producto debe lavarse con un paño húmedo.

ADVERTENCIA:

- Advertencia. No apto para niños menores de 36 meses. Piezas pequeñas. Peligro de asfixia
- Los productos no son aptos para el consumo.
- No exponer a la intemperie ni al fuego.
- Úselo según lo previsto.
- No ignore las recomendaciones respecto a la edad del usuario.
- No utilice un producto dañado.
- Es necesario un adulto para el montaje.
- No guarde piezas sin ensamblar en lugares donde los niños puedan acceder a ellas.
- El embalaje no es un juguete. El juguete debe ser desembalado por un adulto y el embalaje y sus fragmentos deben retirarse del alcance del niño.



IT

Signore e signori, grazie per aver acquistato il nostro prodotto!
Prima di iniziare a utilizzare, leggere le seguenti istruzioni
per il corretto utilizzo del prodotto. Si prega di conservare queste istruzioni
futuro e seguire le sue raccomandazioni, poiché il mancato rispetto può mettere in pericolo la vita o la salute.

Importante: MANTIENI PER IL FUTURO!

- Si prega di leggerlo completamente prima dell'uso e seguire tutte le istruzioni nel manuale.
- Non utilizzare il prodotto se qualche parte è mancante o danneggiata.
- Si prega di conservare questo manuale per riferimento futuro.

SPECIFICA:

- Colore: multicolore
- Numero di pezzi: 15 pezzi + base in legno
- Dimensioni del supporto: lunghezza 30 cm, larghezza 6 cm, altezza 5 cm
- Dimensioni di un singolo elemento: blocco più grande 5,5 cm x 5,5 cm
- Spessore del blocco: 1,5 cm

INCLUSO:

- fondo
- 3 rettangoli
- 3 triangoli
- 3 ruote
- 3 quadrati
- 3 pentagoni

CARATTERISTICA:

Un giocattolo che offrirà al tuo bambino lunghe ore di piacevole divertimento e allo stesso tempo svilupperà il pensiero logico del tuo bambino. Il gioco prevede l'abbinamento di elementi di varie forme colorate a pioli di legno. Ogni forma ha un numero diverso di pioli da tenere. Ogni blocco è disponibile in tre dimensioni e tonalità.

PULIZIA:

Il prodotto deve essere lavato con un panno umido.

AVVERTIMENTO:

- Avvertimento. Non adatto a bambini di età inferiore a 36 mesi. Piccole parti. Pericolo di soffocamento
- I prodotti non sono idonei al consumo.
- Non esporre a condizioni atmosferiche avverse e al fuoco.
- Utilizzare come previsto.
- Non ignorare le raccomandazioni riguardanti l'età dell'utente.
- Non utilizzare un prodotto danneggiato.
- Per il montaggio è richiesta la presenza di un adulto.
- Non conservare le parti smontate in luoghi accessibili ai bambini.
- La confezione non è un giocattolo. Il giocattolo deve essere disimballato da un adulto e la confezione e i suoi frammenti devono essere tenuti fuori dalla portata del bambino.



RO

Doamnelor și domnilor, vă mulțumim că ați cumpărat produsul nostru!
Înainte de a începe utilizarea, vă rugăm să citiți următoarele instrucțiuni
pentru utilizarea corectă a produsului. Vă rugăm să păstrați aceste instrucțiuni
viitor și să urmați recomandările sale, deoarece nerespectarea poate pune în pericol viața sau sănătatea.

Important: PĂSTRAȚI PENTRU REFERINȚE VIITOARE!

- Vă rugăm să îl citiți complet înainte de utilizare și să urmați toate instrucțiunile din manual.
- Nu utilizați produsul dacă lipsește sau este deteriorat vreun element.
- Vă rugăm să păstrați acest manual pentru referințe viitoare.

SPECIFICAȚIE:

- Culoare: multicolor
- Numar piese: 15 bucati + baza din lemn
- Dimensiuni stand: lungime 30 cm, latime 6 cm, inaltime 5 cm
- Dimensiunile unui singur element: cel mai mare bloc 5,5 cm x 5,5 cm
- Grosimea blocului: 1,5 cm

INCLUS:

- baza
- 3 dreptunghiuri
- 3 triunghiuri
- 3 roti
- 3 pătrate
- 3 pentagoane

CARACTERISTICĂ:

O jucarie care ii va oferi copilului tau ore lungi de distractie placuta si in acelasi timp ii va dezvolta gandirea logica. Jocul implică potrivirea elementelor în diverse forme colorate cu cuie de lemn. Fiecare formă are un număr diferit de cuie de ținut. Fiecare bloc vine în trei dimensiuni și nuanțe.

CURĂȚARE:

Produsul trebuie spălat cu o cârpă umedă.

AVERTIZARE:

- Atenție. Nu este potrivit pentru copii sub 36 de luni. Piese mici. Pericol de sufocare
- Produsele sunt improprii consumului.
- Nu expuneți la condiții meteorologice dure și la foc.
- Utilizați conform destinației.
- Nu ignorați recomandările privind vârsta utilizatorului.
- Nu utilizați un produs deteriorat.
- Este necesar un adult pentru asamblare.
- Nu depozitați piesele neasamblate în locuri la care copiii au acces.
- Ambalajul nu este o jucărie. Jucăria trebuie despachetată de un adult, iar ambalajul și fragmentele sale trebuie luate de la îndemâna copilului.



Watermarkly

HU

Hölgyeim és Uraim, köszönjük, hogy megvásárolták a termékünket!
A használat megkezdése előtt olvassa el az alábbi utasításokat
a termék helyes használatához. Kérjük, tartsa be ezeket az utasításokat
és a jövőbeni ajánlások betartása, mivel a be nem tartás életet vagy egészséget veszélyeztethet.

Fontos: A JÖVŐRE VONATKOZZ!

- Használat előtt olvassa el teljesen, és kövesse a kézikönyvben található összes utasítást.
- Ne használja a terméket, ha valamelyik része hiányzik vagy sérült.
- Kérjük, tartsa meg ezt a kézikönyvet későbbi felhasználás céljából.

ELŐÍRÁS:

- Szín: többszínű
- Darabszám: 15 db + fa talp
- Az állvány méretei: hossza 30 cm, szélessége 6 cm, magassága 5 cm
- Egyetlen elem méretei: a legnagyobb blokk 5,5 cm x 5,5 cm
- Tömb vastagság: 1,5 cm

TARTALMA:

- alap
- 3 téglalap
- 3 háromszög
- 3 kerék
- 3 négyzet
- 3 ötszög

JELLEGZETES:

Egy játék, amely hosszú órákon át kellemes szórakozást biztosít gyermekének, ugyanakkor fejleszti gyermeke logikus gondolkodását. A játék során különféle színes formájú elemeket kell fafülekhez illeszteni. Mindegyik formához más-más számú csap tartozik. Minden blokk három méretben és árnyalatban kapható.

TISZTÍTÁS:

A terméket nedves ruhával kell lemosni.

FIGYELMEZTETÉS:

- Figyelmeztetés. 36 hónapnál fiatalabb gyermekek számára nem alkalmas. Kis alkatrészek. Fulladásveszély
- A termékek fogyasztásra alkalmatlanok.
- Ne tegye ki zord időjárási viszonyoknak és tűznek.
- Rendeltetésszerűen használja.
- Ne hagyja figyelmen kívül a felhasználó életkorával kapcsolatos ajánlásokat.
- Ne használjon sérült terméket.
- Az összeszereléshez felnőtt szükséges.
- Ne tárolja a szétszerelt alkatrészeket olyan helyen, ahol a gyerekek hozzáférhetnek.
- A csomagolás nem játék. A játékot felnőttnek kell kicsomagolnia, és a csomagolást, valamint annak darabjait el kell távolítani a gyermek elől.



Watermarkly

SK

Dámy a páni, ďakujeme vám za zakúpenie nášho produktu!
Pred použitím si prečítajte nasledujúce pokyny
pre správne použitie produktu. Uschovajte si prosím tieto pokyny
a bude sa riadiť jeho odporúčaniami, pretože ich nedodržanie môže ohroziť život alebo zdravie.

Dôležité: UCHOVÁVAJTE BUDÚCNOSŤ!

- Pred použitím si ho prosím dôkladne prečítajte a postupujte podľa všetkých pokynov v príručke.
- Nepoužívajte výrobok, ak niektorá jeho časť chýba alebo je poškodená.
- Tento návod si uschovajte pre budúce použitie.

ŠPECIFIKÁCIA:

- Farba: viacfarebná
- Počet kusov: 15 kusov + drevený podstavec
- Rozmery stojana: dĺžka 30 cm, šírka 6 cm, výška 5 cm
- Rozmery jedného prvku: najväčší blok 5,5 cm x 5,5 cm
- Hrúbka bloku: 1,5 cm

V cene:

- základňa
- 3 obdĺžniky
- 3 trojuholníky
- 3 kolesá
- 3 štvorce
- 3 päťuholníky

CHARAKTERISTIKA:

Hračka, ktorá vášmu dieťaťu zaistí dlhé hodiny príjemnej zábavy a zároveň bude rozvíjať logické myslenie vášho dieťaťa. Hra zahŕňa priradovanie prvkov v rôznych farebných tvaroch k dreveným kolíkom. Každý tvar má iný počet kolíkov na uchytenie. Každý blok sa dodáva v troch veľkostiach a odtieňoch.

ČISTENIE:

Výrobok je potrebné umývať vlhkou handričkou.

POZOR:

- POZOR. Nie je vhodné pre deti do 36 mesiacov. Malé časti. Nebezpečenstvo udusenia.
- Výrobky nie sú vhodné na spotrebu.
- Nevystavujte nepriaznivým poveternostným podmienkam a ohňu.
- Používajte podľa určenia.
- Neignorujte odporúčania týkajúce sa veku používateľa.
- Nepoužívajte poškodený výrobok.
- Na montáž je potrebná dospelá osoba.
- Neskladujte nezmontované diely na miestach, kde k nim majú prístup deti.
- Obal nie je hračka. Hračku by mala rozbaľiť dospelá osoba a obal a jeho úlomky by mali byť odstránené mimo dosahu dieťaťa.



Watermarkly

ET

Daamid ja härrad, aitäh meie toote ostmise eest!
Enne kasutamist lugege palun järgmisi juhiseid
toote õigeks kasutamiseks. Hoidke neid juhiseid peal
ja järgida selle soovitusi, kuna mittevastavus võib ohustada elu või tervist.

Tähtis: hoidke tulevikuks!

- Palun lugege see enne kasutamist täielikult läbi ja järgige kõiki juhiseid.
- Ärge kasutage toodet, kui mõni osa puudub või on kahjustatud.
- Hoidke seda juhendit edaspidiseks kasutamiseks.

SPETSIFIKATSIOON:

- Värv: mitmevärviline
- Tükkide arv: 15 tk + puidust alus
- Aluse mõõdud: pikkus 30 cm, laius 6 cm, kõrgus 5 cm
- Üksiku elemendi mõõtmed: suurim plokk 5,5 cm x 5,5 cm
- Ploki paksus: 1,5 cm

KAASA:

- alus
- 3 ristkülikut
- 3 kolmnurka
- 3 ratast
- 3 ruutu
- 3 viisnurka

KARAKTERISTIK:

Mänguasi, mis pakub teie lapsele pikki tunde meeldivat lõbu ja samal ajal arendab teie lapse loogilist mõtlemist. Mäng hõlmab erinevate värviliste kujundite elementide sobitamist puidust pulkadega. Igal kujundil on hoidmiseks erinev arv tihvt. Iga plokk on saadaval kolmes suurus ja toonis.

PUHASTAMINE:

Toodet tuleb pesta niiske lapiga.

HOIATUS:

- Hoiatus. Ei sobi alla 36 kuu vanustele lastele. Väikesed osad. Lämbumisoht
- Tooted ei ole tarbimiseks sobivad.
- Ärge jätke karmide ilmastikutingimuste ja tule kätte.
- Kasutage ettenähtud otstarbel.
- Ärge ignoreerige kasutaja vanusega seotud soovitusi.
- Ärge kasutage kahjustatud toodet.
- Kokkupanekuks on vaja täiskasvanut.
- Ärge hoidke kokkupanemata osi lastele ligipääsetavates kohtades.
- Pakend ei ole mänguasi. Mänguasja peaks lahti pakkima täiskasvanu ning pakend ja selle killud tuleks lapse käeulatuses eemaldada.



LT

Ponios ir ponai, ačiū, kad įsigijote mūsų produktą!
Prieš pradėdami naudoti, perskaitykite šias instrukcijas
už teisingą produkto naudojimą. Laikykitės šias instrukcijas
laikytis jos rekomendacijų, nes nesilaikymas gali pakenkti gyvybei ar sveikatai.

Svarbu: SAUGOKITE ATEITIES!

- Prieš naudojimą perskaitykite jį ir vykdykite visas instrukcijas.
- Nenaudokite gaminio, jei trūksta ar yra pažeista kuri nors dalis.
- Prašome pasilikti šį vadovą, kad galėtumėte sužinoti ateityje.

SPECIFIKACIJA:

- Spalva: daugiaspalvė
- Dalių skaičius: 15 vnt + medinis pagrindas
- Stovo išmatavimai: ilgis 30 cm, plotis 6 cm, aukštis 5 cm
- Vieno elemento matmenys: didžiausias blokas 5,5 cm x 5,5 cm
- Bloko storis: 1,5 cm

ĮSKAIČIUOTA:

- bazė
- 3 stačiakampiai
- 3 trikampiai
- 3 ratai
- 3 kvadratai
- 3 penkiakampiai

CHARAKTERISTIKA:

Žaislas, kuris suteiks Jūsų vaikui ilgas valandas malonių pramogų ir tuo pačiu lavins Jūsų vaiko loginį mąstymą. Žaidimas apima įvairių spalvingų formų elementų derinimą su mediniais kaiščiais. Kiekviena forma turi skirtingą skaičių kaiščių. Kiekvienas blokas yra trijų dydžių ir atspalvių.

VALYMAS:

Produktą reikia nuplauti drėgnu skudurėliu.

ĮSPĖJIMAS:

- Įspėjimas. Netinka vaikams iki 36 mėnesių. Mažos dalys. Užspringimo pavojus.
- Produktai netinkami vartoti.
- Saugoti nuo atšiaurių oro sąlygų ir ugnies.
- Naudoti pagal paskirtį.
- Neignoruokite rekomendacijų dėl naudotojo amžiaus.
- Nenaudokite pažeisto gaminio.
- Surinkimui reikalingas suaugęs asmuo.
- Nelaikykite nesurinktų dalių vaikams prieinamose vietose.
- Pakuotė nėra žaislas. Žaislą turėtų išpakuoti suaugęs asmuo, o pakuotę ir jos fragmentus reikia išimti iš vaiko pasiekiamos vietos.



LV

Dāmas un kungi, paldies, ka iegādājāties mūsu produktu!
Pirms sākat lietot, lūdzu, izlasiet šīs instrukcijas
par pareizu produkta lietošanu. Lūdzu, saglabāiet šos norādījumus
un ievērot tās ieteikumus, jo noteikumu neievērošana var apdraudēt dzīvību vai veselību.

Svarīgi: Ietaupiet nākotni!

- Pirms lietošanas izlasiet to un izpildiet visus norādījumus.
- Nelietojiet produktu, ja kādas daļas trūkst vai tā ir bojāta.
- Lūdzu, saglabāiet šo rokasgrāmatu turpmākai izmantošanai.

SPECIFIKĀCIJA:

- Krāsa: daudzkrāsains
- Daļu skaits: 15 gab + koka pamatne
- Statīva izmēri: garums 30 cm, platums 6 cm, augstums 5 cm
- Viena elementa izmēri: lielākais bloks 5,5 cm x 5,5 cm
- Bloku biezums: 1,5 cm

IEKLAUTS:

- bāze
- 3 taisnstūri
- 3 trīsstūri
- 3 riņņi
- 3 kvadrāti
- 3 piecstūri

RAKSTUROJUMS:

Rotaļlieta, kas nodrošinās Jūsu bērnam ilgas patīkamas jautrības stundas un tajā pašā laikā attīstīs Jūsu bērna loģisko domāšanu. Spēle ietver dažādu krāsainu formu elementu pieskaņošanu koka mietiņiem. Katrai formai ir atšķirīgs tapu skaits, ko turēt. Katrs bloks ir pieejams trīs izmēros un toņos.

TĪRĪŠANA:

Produkts jāmazgā ar mitru drānu.

BRĪDINĀJUMS:

- Brīdinājums. Nav piemērots bērniem līdz 36 mēnešu vecumam. Mazas detaļas. Aizrīšanās risks
- Produkti nav derīgi patēriņam.
- Nepakļaujiet skarbjaiem laikapstākļiem un ugunij.
- Lietojiet paredzētajam mērķim.
- Neignorējiet ieteikumus attiecībā uz lietotāja vecumu.
- Nelietojiet bojātu produktu.
- Montāžai nepieciešams pieaugušais.
- Neglabāiet nesaliktas detaļas vietās, kur tām var piekļūt bērni.
- Iepakojums nav rotaļlieta. Rotaļlietu jāizsaīņo pieaugušajam, un iepakojums un tā fragmenti jānoņem bērnam nepieejamā vietā.



Watermarkly

UA

Пані та панове, дякуємо за придбання нашого продукту!
Перед початком використання, будь ласка, прочитайте наступні інструкції для правильного використання продукту. Будь ласка, дотримуйтесь цих інструкцій і слідувати його рекомендаціям, оскільки недотримання може загрожувати життю чи здоров'ю.

Важливо: ТРИМАЙТЕ НА МАЙБУТНЄ!

- Будь ласка, прочитайте його повністю перед використанням і дотримуйтесь усіх вказівок у посібнику.
- Не використовуйте виріб, якщо якась деталь відсутня або пошкоджена.
- Зберігайте цей посібник для подальшого використання.

СПЕЦИФІКАЦІЯ:

- Колір: різнокольоровий
- Кількість штук: 15 штук + дерев'яна основа
- Розміри підставки: довжина 30 см, ширина 6 см, висота 5 см
- Розміри окремого елемента: найбільший блок 5,5 см x 5,5 см
- Товщина блоку: 1,5 см

ВКЛЮЧЕНО:

- база
- 3 прямокутника
- 3 трикутники
- 3 колеса
- 3 квадрата
- 3 п'ятикутники

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКА:

Іграшка, яка подарує вашій дитині довгі години приємних розваг і в той же час розвине логічне мислення вашої дитини. У грі потрібно зіставляти різнокольорові елементи з дерев'яними кілочками. Кожна фігура має різну кількість кілочків. Кожен блок доступний у трьох розмірах і відтінках.

ОЧИЩЕННЯ:

Прати виріб потрібно вологою серветкою.

УВАГА:

- УВАГА. Не підходить для дітей віком до 36 місяців. Дрібні деталі. небезпека задиху
- Продукти непридатні для споживання.
- Не піддавайте впливу несприятливих погодних умов та вогню.
- Використовуйте за призначенням.
- Не ігноруйте рекомендації щодо віку користувача.
- Не використовуйте пошкоджений продукт.
- Для складання потрібна доросла особа.
- Не зберігайте незібрані деталі в місцях, де діти можуть до них дістатися.
- Упаковка не є іграшкою. Іграшку має розпакувати дорослий, а упаковку та її фрагменти слід прибрати з досяжності дитини.



BG

 **Watermarkly**

Дами и господа, благодарим ви, че закупихте нашия продукт!

Моля, прочетете следните инструкции преди употреба за правилно използване на продукта. Моля, дръжте това ръководство включено бъдеще и да спазва препоръките му, тъй като неспазването им може да представлява заплаха за живота или здравето.

Важно: ЗАПАЗЕТЕ ЗА БЪДЕЩИ СПРАВКИ!

- Моля, прочетете изцяло преди употреба и следвайте всички инструкции в ръководството.
- Не използвайте продукта, ако някоя част липсва или е повредена.
- Моля, запазете това ръководство за бъдещи справки.

СПЕЦИФИКАЦИЯ:

- Цвят: многоцветен
- Брой части: 15 части + дървена основа
- Размери на стойката: дължина 30 см., ширина 6 см., височина 5 см
- Размери на единичен елемент: най-голямо блокче 5,5см x 5,5см
- Дебелина на блока: 1,5см

ВКЛЮЧЕНО:

- база
- 3 правоъгълника
- 3 триъгълника
- 3 козела
- 3 квадрата
- 3 петогълника

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКА:

Играчка, която ще осигури на вашето дете дълги часове приятно забавление и в същото време ще развие логическото мислене на вашето дете. Играта включва съпоставяне на елементи в различни цветни форми с дървени колчета. Всяка форма има различен брой колчета за задържане. Всеки блок се предлага в три размера и нюанса.

ПОЧИСТВАНЕ:

Продуктът трябва да се измие с влажна кърпа.

ПРЕДУПРЕЖДЕНИЕ:

- Предупреждение. Не е подходящо за деца под 36 месеца. Малки части. Опасност от задавяне
- Продуктите са негодни за консумация.
- Не излагайте на сурови метеорологични условия и огън.
- Използвайте по предназначение.
- Не пренебрегвайте препоръките относно възрастта на потребителя.
- Не използвайте повреден продукт.
- За сглобяването е необходим възрастен.
- Не съхранявайте несглобени части на места, където децата имат достъп до тях.
- Опаковката не е играчка. Играчката трябва да бъде разопакована от възрастен, а опаковката и нейните фрагменти трябва да бъдат отстранени от обсега на детето.



HR

Dame i gospodo, zahvaljujemo vam što ste kupili naš proizvod!
Prije uporabe pročitajte sljedeće upute
za pravilnu upotrebu proizvoda. Molimo vas da zadržite ovaj priručnik



Watermarkly

budućnost i pridržavati se njegovih preporuka, jer nepoštivanje istih može predstavljati prijetnju životu ili zdravlju.

Važno: SAČUVAJTE ZA BUDUĆU REFERENCU!

- Prije uporabe u potpunosti pročitajte i slijedite sve upute u priručniku.
- Ne koristite proizvod ako bilo koji dio nedostaje ili je oštećen.
- Molimo sačuvajte ovaj priručnik za buduću upotrebu.

SPECIFIKACIJA:

- Boja: višebojna
- Broj komada: 15 komada + drvena podloga
- Dimenzije stalka: dužina 30 cm, širina 6 cm, visina 5 cm
- Dimenzije pojedinog elementa: najveći blok 5,5 cm x 5,5 cm
- Debljina bloka: 1,5 cm

UKLJUČENO:

- baza
- 3 pravokutnika
- 3 trokuta
- 3 kotača
- 3 kvadrata
- 3 peterokuta

KARAKTERISTIKA:

Igračka koja će vašem djetetu pružiti duge sate ugodne zabave, a istovremeno će razvijati logičko razmišljanje vašeg djeteta. Igra uključuje spajanje elemenata u raznim šarenim oblicima s drvenim klinovima. Svaki oblik ima različit broj klinova za držanje. Svaki blok dolazi u tri veličine i nijanse.

ČIŠĆENJE:

Proizvod treba prati vlažnom krpom.

UPOZORENJE:

- Upozorenje. Nije prikladno za djecu mlađu od 36 mjeseci. Mali dijelovi. Opasnost od gušenja
- Proizvodi nisu prikladni za konzumaciju.
- Ne izlagati teškim vremenskim uvjetima i vatri.
- Koristite prema namjeni.
- Ne ignorirajte preporuke u vezi s dobi korisnika.
- Ne koristite oštećeni proizvod.
- Za sastavljanje je potrebna odrasla osoba.
- Ne skladištite nesastavljene dijelove na mjestima gdje im djeca mogu pristupiti.
- Ambalaža nije igračka. Igračku treba raspakirati odrasla osoba, a ambalažu i njezine dijelove treba ukloniti izvan dohvata djeteta.



SV

Mina damer och herrar, tack för att ni köpte vår produkt!

Läs följande instruktioner före användning

för korrekt användning av produkten. Behåll denna manual på

framtid och att följa dess rekommendationer, eftersom underlåtenhet att följa dem kan utgöra ett hot mot liv eller hälsa.



Watermarkly

Viktigt: BEHÅLL FÖR FRAMTIDA REFERENS!

- Läs igenom hela före användning och följ alla instruktioner i bruksanvisningen.
- Använd inte produkten om någon del saknas eller är skadad.
- Spara denna bruksanvisning för framtida referens.

SPECIFIKATION:

- Färg: flerfärgad
- Antal stycken: 15 stycken + träbotten
- Ställets mått: längd 30 cm, bredd 6 cm, höjd 5 cm
- Mått på ett enda element: största blocket 5,5 cm x 5,5 cm
- Blocktjocklek: 1,5 cm

INGÅR:

- bas
- 3 rektanglar
- 3 trianglar
- 3 hjul
- 3 rutor
- 3 femhörningar

KARAKTERISTISK:

En leksak som kommer att ge ditt barn långa timmar av trevligt nöje och som samtidigt kommer att utveckla ditt barns logiska tänkande. Spelet går ut på att matcha element i olika färgglada former till träpinnar. Varje form har olika antal pinnar att hålla. Varje block kommer i tre storlekar och nyanser.

RENGÖRING:

Produkten ska tvättas med en fuktig trasa.

VARNING:

- Varning. Ej lämplig för barn under 36 månader. Små delar. Kvävningsrisk
- Produkterna är olämpliga för konsumtion.
- Utsätt inte för hårda väderförhållanden och eld.
- Använd som avsett.
- Ignorera inte rekommendationer gällande användarens ålder.
- Använd inte en skadad produkt.
- Montering krävs av en vuxen.
- Förvara inte omonterade delar där barn kan komma åt dem.
- Förpackningen är inte en leksak. Leksaken ska packas upp av en vuxen, och förpackningen och dess fragment ska tas bort från barnets räckhåll.



EL

Κυρίες και κύριοι, σας ευχαριστούμε που αγοράσατε το προϊόν μας!

Διαβάστε τις παρακάτω οδηγίες πριν από τη χρήση για τη σωστή χρήση του προϊόντος. Διατηρήστε αυτό το εγχειρίδιο ενεργό στο μέλλον και να συμμορφωθεί με τις συστάσεις της, διότι η μη συμμόρφωσή με αυτές μπορεί να αποτελέσει απειλή για τη ζωή ή την υγεία.



Watermarkly

Σημαντικό : ΚΡΑΤΗΣΤΕ ΓΙΑ ΜΕΛΛΟΝΤΙΚΗ ΑΝΑΦΟΡΑ!

- Διαβάστε πλήρως πριν από τη χρήση και ακολουθήστε όλες τις οδηγίες στο εγχειρίδιο.
- Μην χρησιμοποιείτε το προϊόν εάν λείπει ή έχει καταστραφεί κάποιο εξάρτημα.
- Φυλάξτε αυτό το εγχειρίδιο για μελλοντική αναφορά.

ΠΡΟΣΔΙΟΡΙΣΜΟΣ:

- Χρώμα: πολύχρωμο
- Αριθμός τεμαχίων: 15 τεμάχια + ξύλινη βάση
- Διαστάσεις σταντ: μήκος 30 cm, πλάτος 6 cm, ύψος 5 cm
- Διαστάσεις ενός μόνο στοιχείου: μεγαλύτερο μπλοκ 5,5 cm x 5,5 cm
- Πάχος μπλοκ: 1,5 cm

ΣΥΜΠΕΡΙΛΑΜΒΑΝΟΜΕΝΟΣ:

- βάση
- 3 ορθογώνια
- 3 τρίγωνα
- 3 ρόδες
- 3 τετράγωνα
- 3 πεντάγωνα

ΧΑΡΑΚΤΗΡΙΣΤΙΚΟΣ:

Ένα παιχνίδι που θα προσφέρει στο παιδί σας πολύωρη ευχάριστη διασκέδαση και ταυτόχρονα θα αναπτύξει τη λογική σκέψη του παιδιού σας. Το παιχνίδι περιλαμβάνει αντιστοίχιση στοιχείων σε διάφορα πολύχρωμα σχήματα με ξύλινα μανταλάκια. Κάθε σχήμα έχει διαφορετικό αριθμό μανταλιών για να κρατήσει. Κάθε μπλοκ διατίθεται σε τρία μεγέθη και αποχρώσεις.

ΚΑΘΑΡΙΣΜΑ:

Το προϊόν πρέπει να πλένεται με ένα υγρό πανί.

ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ:

- Προειδοποίηση. Δεν είναι κατάλληλο για παιδιά κάτω των 36 μηνών. Μικρά μέρη. Κίνδυνος πνιγμού
- Τα προϊόντα είναι ακατάλληλα για κατανάλωση.
- Μην εκθέτετε σε δυσμενείς καιρικές συνθήκες και φωτιά.
- Χρησιμοποιήστε όπως προβλέπεται.
- Μην αγνοείτε τις συστάσεις σχετικά με την ηλικία του χρήστη.
- Μην χρησιμοποιείτε κατεστραμμένο προϊόν.
- Απαιτείται ενήλικας για τη συναρμολόγηση.
- Μην αποθηκεύετε τα μη συναρμολογημένα εξαρτήματα σε μέρη όπου έχουν πρόσβαση παιδιά.
- Η συσκευασία δεν είναι παιχνίδι. Το παιχνίδι πρέπει να αποσυσκευαστεί από έναν ενήλικα και η συσκευασία και τα θραύσματά της πρέπει να αφαιρεθούν μακριά από το παιδί.



NL

Geachte heer/mevrouw, bedankt voor de aankoop van ons product!

Lees voor gebruik de onderstaande instructies

voor het juiste gebruik van het product. Bewaar deze handleiding ter referentie toekomst en om de aanbevelingen ervan op te volgen, aangezien het niet naleven ervan een bedreiging kan vormen voor het leven of de gezondheid.

Belangrijk: BEWAAR VOOR TOEKOMSTIG GEBRUIK!

- Lees dit voor gebruik volledig door en volg alle instructies in de handleiding.
- Gebruik het product niet als een onderdeel ontbreekt of beschadigd is.
- Bewaar deze instructies voor toekomstig gebruik.



Watermarkly

SPECIFICATIE:

- Kleur: veelkleurig
- Aantal stuks: 15 stuks + houten voet
- Afmetingen van de standaard: lengte 30 cm, breedte 6 cm, hoogte 5 cm
- Afmetingen van een enkel element: grootste blok 5,5 cm x 5,5 cm
- Blokdikte: 1,5 cm

INBEGREPEN:

- basis
- 3 rechthoeken
- 3 driehoeken
- 3 wielen
- 3 vierkanten
- 3 vijfhoeken

KENMERKEN:

Een speeltje dat uw kind urenlang speelplezier zal bezorgen en tegelijkertijd het logisch denken van uw kind zal ontwikkelen. Het spel omvat het matchen van elementen in verschillende kleurrijke vormen met houten pinnen. Elke vorm heeft een ander aantal pinnen om vast te houden. Elk blok is verkrijgbaar in drie maten en tinten.

SCHOONMAAK:

Het product moet worden gewassen met een vochtige doek.

WAARSCHUWING:

- Waarschuwing. Niet geschikt voor kinderen jonger dan 36 maanden. Kleine onderdelen. Verstikkingsgevaar
- De producten zijn niet geschikt voor consumptie.
- Niet blootstellen aan extreme weersomstandigheden en vuur.
- Gebruik zoals bedoeld.
- Negeer aanbevelingen over de leeftijd van de gebruiker niet.
- Gebruik geen beschadigd product.
- Voor de montage is een volwassene vereist.
- Bewaar ongemonteerde onderdelen niet op een plaats waar kinderen erbij kunnen.
- De verpakking is geen speelgoed. Het speelgoed dient door een volwassene uitgepakt te worden en de verpakking en eventuele losse onderdelen dienen buiten het bereik van het kind gehouden te worden.



DA

**Kære hr/fru, tak fordi du har købt vores produkt!
Før brug, bedes du læse instruktionerne nedenfor
for korrekt brug af produktet. Gem venligst denne manual til reference
fremtid og følge dens anbefalinger, da manglende overholdelse kan udgøre en trussel mod liv eller helbred.**

Vigtigt: BEMÆRK TIL FREMTIDIG REFERENCE!

- Læs venligst grundigt før brug og følg alle instruktionerne i manualen.
- Brug ikke produktet, hvis en del mangler eller er beskadiget.
- Gem venligst disse instruktioner til fremtidig reference.

SPECIFIKATION:

- Farve: flerfarvet
- Antal styk: 15 styk + træfod
- Mål på stativet: længde 30 cm, bredde 6 cm, højde 5 cm
- Mål på et enkelt element: største blok 5,5 cm x 5,5 cm
- Bloktykkelse: 1,5 cm

INKLUDERET:

- base
- 3 rektangler
- 3 trekanter
- 3 hjul
- 3 firkanter
- 3 femkanter

KARAKTERISTISK:

Et legetøj, der vil give dit barn mange timers behagelig sjov og samtidig udvikle dit barns logiske tænkning. Spillet går ud på at matche elementer i forskellige farverige former til træpløkker. Hver form har et forskelligt antal pinde at holde. Hver blok kommer i tre størrelser og nuancer.

RENSNING:

Produktet skal vaskes med en fugtig klud.

ADVARSEL:

- Advarsel. Ikke egnet til børn under 36 måneder. Små dele. Kvælningfare
- Produkterne er uegnede til konsum.
- Må ikke udsættes for barske vejrforhold og ild.
- Brug som tilsigtet.
- Ignorer ikke anbefalinger vedrørende brugerens alder.
- Brug ikke et beskadiget produkt.
- En voksen er påkrævet til montering.
- Opbevar ikke usamlede dele på steder, hvor børn kan få adgang til dem.
- Emballagen er ikke legetøj. Legetøjet skal pakkes ud af en voksen, og emballagen og dens fragmenter skal fjernes fra barnets rækkevidde.



PT

Estimado senhor/senhora, obrigado por ter adquirido o nosso produto!

Antes de utilizar, leia as instruções abaixo

para o uso adequado do produto. Guarde este manual para consulta

futuro e seguir as suas recomendações, pois o incumprimento pode representar uma ameaça para a vida ou para a saúde.

Importante: GUARDE PARA REFERÊNCIA FUTURA!

- Leia completamente antes de utilizar e siga todas as instruções contidas no manual.
- Não utilize o produto se alguma peça estiver em falta ou danificada.
- Guarde estas instruções para referência futura.



Watermarkly

ESPECIFICAÇÃO:

- Cor: multicolorido
- Número de peças: 15 peças + base de madeira
- Dimensões do stand: comprimento 30 cm, largura 6 cm, altura 5 cm
- Dimensões de um só elemento: bloco maior 5,5 cm x 5,5 cm
- Espessura do bloco: 1,5 cm

INCLUÍDO:

- base
- 3 retângulos
- 3 triângulos
- 3 rodas
- 3 quadrados
- 3 pentágonos

CARACTERÍSTICA:

Um brinquedo que proporcionará ao seu filho longas horas de diversão agradável e que ao mesmo tempo desenvolverá o raciocínio lógico do seu filho. O jogo envolve a combinação de elementos em várias formas coloridas com estacas de madeira. Cada forma tem um número diferente de pinos para segurar. Cada bloco apresenta-se em três tamanhos e tonalidades.

LIMPEZA:

O produto deve ser lavado com um pano húmido.

AVISO:

- Aviso. Não é adequado para crianças com menos de 36 meses. Peças pequenas. Risco de asfixia
- Os produtos são impróprios para consumo.
- Não exponha a condições climáticas adversas e a fogo.
- Utilize conforme as instruções.
- Não ignore as recomendações relativas à idade do utilizador.
- Não utilize um produto danificado.
- É necessário um adulto para a montagem.
- Não guarde peças desmontadas em locais onde as crianças possam aceder.
- A embalagem não é um brinquedo. O brinquedo deve ser desembalado por um adulto, devendo a embalagem e os seus fragmentos ser retirados do alcance da criança.



SL

Spoštovani, zahvaljujemo se vam za nakup našega izdelka!
Pred uporabo preberite spodnja navodila
za pravilno uporabo izdelka. Prosimo, shranite ta priročnik za referenco
prihodnost in upoštevati njegova priporočila, saj lahko neupoštevanje ogrozi življenje ali zdravje.

Pomembno: HRANI ZA PRIHODNJE REFERENCE!

- Pred uporabo v celoti preberite in upoštevajte vsa navodila v priročniku.
- Izdelka ne uporabljajte, če kateri koli del manjka ali je poškodovan.
- Ta navodila shranite za poznejšo uporabo.

SPECIFIKACIJA:

- Barva: večbarvna

 **Watermarkly**

- Število kosov: 15 kosov + lesena podlaga
- Mere stojala: dolžina 30 cm, širina 6 cm, višina 5 cm
- Mere posameznega elementa: največji blok 5,5 cm x 5,5 cm
- Debelina bloka: 1,5 cm

VKLJUČENO:

- osnova
- 3 pravokotniki
- 3 trikotniki
- 3 kolesa
- 3 kvadrati
- 3 peterokotniki

ZNAČILNOST:

Igrača, ki bo vašemu otroku nudila dolge ure prijetne zabave in bo hkrati razvijala otrokovo logično mišljenje. Igra vključuje povezovanje elementov različnih pisanih oblik z lesenimi kljukicami. Vsaka oblika ima različno število klinov, ki jih je treba držati. Vsak blok je na voljo v treh velikostih in odtenkih.

ČIŠČENJE:

Izdelek je treba oprati z vlažno krpo.

OPOZORILO:

- Opozorilo. Ni primerno za otroke, mlajše od 36 mesecev. Majhni deli. Nevarnost zadušitve
- Izdelki so neprimerni za uživanje.
- Ne izpostavljajte ostrim vremenskim razmeram in ognju.
- Uporabljajte po predvidenem namenu.
- Ne prezrite priporočil glede starosti uporabnika.
- Ne uporabljajte poškodovanega izdelka.
- Za sestavljanje je potrebna odrasla oseba.
- Nesestavljenih delov ne shranjujte na mestih, kjer so dostopni otrokom.
- Embalaža ni igrača. Igračo mora razpakirati odrasla oseba, embalažo in njene delce pa je treba odstraniti izven dosega otroka.



FI

Arvoisa vastaanottaja, kiitos tuotteemme ostamisesta!

Lue alla olevat ohjeet ennen käyttöä

tuotteen oikeaa käyttöä varten. Säilytä tämä käyttöopas viitettä varten tulevaisuudessa ja noudattamaan sen suosituksia, sillä noudattamatta jättäminen voi aiheuttaa hengen tai terveyden uhan.

Tärkeää: SÄILYTÄ TULEVAT VARAT!

- Lue huolellisesti ennen käyttöä ja noudata kaikkia käyttöohjeessa olevia ohjeita.
- Älä käytä tuotetta, jos jokin osa puuttuu tai on vaurioitunut.
- Säilytä nämä ohjeet tulevaa tarvetta varten.

TEKNISET TIEDOT:

- Väri: monivärinen
- Kpl: 15 kpl + puinen alusta

 **Watermarkly**

- Jalustan mitat: pituus 30 cm, leveys 6 cm, korkeus 5 cm
- Yksittäisen elementin mitat: suurin lohko 5,5 cm x 5,5 cm
- Lohkon paksuus: 1,5 cm

MUKANA:

- pohja
- 3 suorakulmiota
- 3 kolmiota
- 3 pyörää
- 3 ruutua
- 3 viisikulmiota

OMINAISUUDET:

Lelu, joka tarjoaa lapsellesi pitkiä tunteja miellyttävää hauskanpitoa ja samalla kehittää lapsesi loogista ajattelua. Peli sisältää eri värikkäiden muotojen elementtien sovittamista puisiin tappeihin. Jokaisessa muodossa on eri määrä tappeja kiinnitettäväksi. Jokaisesta lohkosta on kolme kokoa ja sävyä.

PUHDISTUS:

Tuote tulee pestä kostealla liinalla.

VAROITUS:

Varoitus. Ei sovellu alle 36 kuukauden ikäisille lapsille. Pieniä osia. Tukehtumisvaara

- Tuotteet eivät kelpaa syötäväksi.
- Älä altista ankarille sääolosuhteille ja tulelle.
- Käytä aiottuun tapaan.
- Älä jätä huomiotta käyttäjän ikää koskevia suosituksia.
- Älä käytä vaurioitunutta tuotetta.
- Kokoamiseen tarvitaan aikuinen.
- Älä säilytä kokoamattomia osia paikoissa, joissa lapset pääsevät niihin käsiksi.
- Pakkaus ei ole lelu. Aikuisen tulee purkaa lelu pakkauksestaan, ja pakkaus ja sen osat tulee poistaa lapsen ulottumattomiin.



Watermarkly